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Master sheet Tricks Round 1
1

Sunega Martin

Majstrovstva SR Juniorov a Seniorov + Finale SP

KVLPI

-14 M
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4.9.2021 - 15:32

S 40
R 40
B 60
F 60
R 60
R 60
@] 90
R 90
First pass:: 500

WB

WF

Second pass:

Total :

1x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

2x not credit
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80

80

90

330

330




